Land Requirement (in Ha) of the project or activity
2.1.Nature of Land involved

2.2.Non-Forest Land [A] 2.02

2.3.Forest Land [B] 0

2.4.Total Land [A+B] 2.02

Project Activity Cost

1.Project/Activity Cost

1.1.Total Cost of the Project at current price level (in Lakhs)
3244.78 
Amount in Words : Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty 
Four Point Seventy Eight Lakh(s) Only

2.Employment likely to be generated

2.1.During construction phase

Permanent employment
Temporary employment

2.2.During operational phase
Permanent employment

2.2.1. No. of permanent employment (No.s) [A] 212

2.2.2.